Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St

Rm 301

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Pari-Mutuel Pacing / COLT/GELDING

Bluegrass Staking Service A Fearsome Hanover 85227 2018 Western Ideal Attitude Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Abacus 25063 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Somwherovrarainbow
Chapmans Staking Service Abuckabett Hanover 85484 2018 Betting Line All Tucked Up
Bluegrass Staking Service Addison Hanover 9S334 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Always True
Bluegrass Staking Service Aime Hanover 7S819 2018 Betting Line Allamerican Coed
Bluegrass Staking Service All Bets Down 85820 2018 Betting Line Into Thin Air
Bluegrass Staking Service Allieverdreamedof 9S156 2018 Betting Line Wishesdocometrue
Bluegrass Staking Service Almanac 1S203 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Ginger And Fred
Bluegrass Staking Service Always A Miki 2S299 2018 Always B Miki Beach Gal
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Sweet 25610 2018 Always B Miki Sweet As Sugar
Joanne's Staking Service Amazing Bet 8S128 2018 Betting Line Amazing Marker
Joanne's Staking Service Andres Hanover 85324 2018 Betting Line Anadarko Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Aquaman Hanover 9S306 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Asada Hanover
Winbak Farm Lic Artist Best 8S953 2018 Artspeak Betterthanrevenge
Bluegrass Staking Service As Always 25691 2018 Always B Miki A List Hanover
Joanne's Staking Service Backstreet Gambler 85287 2018 Betting Line Backstreet Sweetie
Bluegrass Staking Service Baklouva 2S804 2018 Sweet Lou Onassis Blue Chip
Chapmans Staking Service Bali Beach 9S356 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Hallie Gallie
Chapmans Staking Service Bar Harbor 9S337 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Weeper
Chapmans Staking Service Barrywhite Hanover 0S005 2018 Betting Line Bunny Lake
Bluegrass Staking Service Barstoolsports 8S691 2018 Captaintreacherous Worldly Deo
Bluegrass Staking Service Batterup Hanover 8S758 2018 Betting Line Beachbunny Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Bay Brute 9S332 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Northwestern
Bluegrass Staking Service Bayfield Beach 9S256 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Db Blue Chip
Bluegrass Staking Service Bazooka Hanover 8S593 2018 Captaintreacherous Bittorsweet Terror
Bluegrass Staking Service Beach Chief 9S350 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Chiffon Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Beach Forecast 9S333 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Omen Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Beach Party 2S308 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Precocious Beauty
Chapmans Staking Service Beach Town Boy 9S341 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Marthas In Town
Bluegrass Staking Service Beachhead 95287 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Precious Beauty
Winbak Farm Llc Best Chance 0S945 2018 Sweet Lou Chancey Lady
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Winbak Farm Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Blazer One Racing Llc

Tim Tetrick Racing Stable Inc

White, Stephen K
Joanne's Staking Service
E & K Stables Inc
Dinerman, Robert
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service

Randy Bendis Racing Stables

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Wade, Nelson Jr.

Winbak Farm Lic
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
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Bet Mine

Bet Ninteen

Bet The Line
Bettor Not Talk
Bettors Coffee

Billy Clyde

Bionic

Boiler Maker
Boogiewoogiebeavis
Braemar

Capt Jack Hanover
Captain Emotion
Captain Fancy
Captain Fireball
Captain Leblanc
Captain My Captain
Captain Romance
Captain Sleaze
Captain Terror
Captainofrocknroll
Captains Orders
Captains Place
Carbine

Caviart Lotus
Chase H Hanover
Coalition Hanover
Commanding Officer
Coxcomb

Crunch Hanover
Curbside Pickup
Current Affair
Cyrus Peak

Dance It Out
Dancing Lew

75988
85066
85962
85990
85755
15969
1S850
15648
85070
7S880
75997
85359
8S395
7S913
95198
85291
95076
0S381
95116
85919
85685
85440
9S303
8S074
85018
9S318
85523
25057
85992
95297
98271
85045
0S598
18573

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Betting Line

Betting Line

Betting Line

Betting Line

Betting Line
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Sweet Lou

Philos Hanover
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous

Somebeachsomewhere

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous

Somebeachsomewhere

Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous

Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere

Artspeak
Sweet Lou
A Rocknroll Dance

Pleasant Yet Bad
Ideal Nectarine
Lovely Erin

Talk Time

Coffee Addict

Jan It Jackson
How 'Bout A Smooch
Mcsauna

Ideal Treasure
Don't You Smile
Current Hanover
Feeling You

Fancy Filly

Sweet Paprika
Evelix Am

Billie Bluechip

Kiss Me

Da Sleazy One
Pink Terror

Rock N Roll Xample
Authorize

Dream Outloud
Shot Togo Bluechip
Lunar Tide

Calgary Hanover
Crooked Halo
Turnoffthelights
Summertime Lea
Code One Hanover
Get Lucky

Bolt Of Thunder
Lislea Phia

Armbro Dancer
Love Rocks
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Trogdon Publishing Inc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Audley, Marianne

Masci, Ernest G

Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Good, Eric K

Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Hans, Richard L

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
O'Connell, Theresia
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Day To Bet

Dean B Hanover
Dillinger
Dontpassme Hanover
Double Metal
Downtheroad Z Tam
Emblaze Hanover
Exploit
Ferdieonthebeach
Flight Onefortysix
Forefather

Full Moon Beach
Fulsome

Gamblin Mo

Get Along

Ginger Tree Finny
Gold Star Artie
Goldmill

Grand Cayman
Great Somewhere
Gretzky

He Can Rock
Hellabalou

High Baller
Highlandbeachsbest
Hippestcatintown
His Beats Hanover
Hulou

Humboldt Hanover
Hurrikane Junior
Hurrikanekingcarl
Ice House

Ideal Beach
liderton Am

85426
95020
1S706
0S919
75782
85444
0S910
9S360
98277
15087
98351
95259
95014
8S526
85956
7S931
85298
2S733
25110
95234
98217
0S556
25415
85915
98257
28271
9S300
28122
85099
75827
7SM92
95436
98279
85969

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Betting Line

Betting Line

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Artspeak

Always B Miki

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Western Ideal

Betting Line

Artspeak

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous

Day To Ponder
Deli Beach
Bodacious Hanover
Don't Deny Me
Double Creme
Fresh Idea

Edra Hanover
Time On My Hands
Gran Gabriel
Cammy's Heart
Charisma Hanover
Western Moonlight
Triple V Hanover
Southwind Johanne
Kit Kat Artist

Ideal Weather
Goldstar Rosie

vy League
Barbuda Babe
Lady Be Great
Francessa
Parapanalia
Magestic Blue Chip
Belclare

Rockn Highland
Coming Out On Top
History Repeats
Atsallrite Hanover
Hottie Hanover
Blazing Yankee
Allamerican Celeb
Tessa Hanover

Art Ideal

Wicked Little Minx
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Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Phillips, Rick

Joanne's Staking Service
Looney-King, Joann
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Snyder, Douglas S
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Mcdonald, Anne

Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schiffman, Steve

Snyder, Danielle

Weaver Bruscemi Llc
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Imaginary Line
Intelligent Am
Island Beach Boy
Jazz Beach

Jts Jet

Just Call Me Miki
Kauai King
Keystone Catalyst
Komodo Beach
Lancaster Bomber
Lindysalwaysthinkn
Linedrive Hanover
Linemaker
Linnycalledfrankie
Literl Lad Hanover
Lou Ed Zeppelin
Louie

Louie The Looper
Lou's Pearlman
Louthepirate
Lunar

Lyons Fireflight
Lyons Legacy
Mad Man Hill
Maki B Line

Makin Some Noise
Man Of Steel
Manholmes
Mastery

Max Gastank Dean
Miki Minaj

Miki U So Fine
Mikibytheseaside
Mikimoto

75902
85262
9S310
95230
85147
28581
95228
75948
95281
8S116
95437
95139
75882
85083
95342
1S710
1S746
258711
25100
1S544
25493
85612
85002
9S343
25643
0S607
0S946
95102
25482
25014
0S286
1S723
25102
0S638

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki

Betting Line

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki

Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line

Sweet Lou

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Lets Imagine
Credit Rating

Lady Sometimes
Southwind Jazmin
A Ps Money Maker
Arrow Hanover
Shanghai Lil
Keystone Caitlyn
Imagine Dragon
Pasta Lavista
Think Pink

Lillian Hanover
Helen Of Leda
Saymynamesaymyname
Latte Lady

Sir Erika Z Tam
Native Angel
Pineapple Hanover
Lucy's Pearl
Pirategirl Hanover
Crescent City
Summer Sunlight
Go On Bb

Uneek Delight
Nicola Blue Chip
Eternity's Delight
Shayna Baby

Jk Isn'Tshelovely
Caramel Kissed

L Dees Lioness
Fool That | Am
Sea Cruise Hanover
Seashell Hanover
Stunning Beauty
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Wendel, Robert

Nanticoke Racing Inc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Macinnis, Neil

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Randy Bendis Racing Stables
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables

Sanders, Bill G

Bluegrass Staking Service
Trogdon Publishing Inc
York, Mitchell L

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Miki's Shadow
Monterey Jack
Mysweetboymax
Number One Hit
Ob's Captain
Octave

One Eight Hundred
Oneofthegoodguys
Patriot Line

Pd The Big Easy
Perfect Sting
Perfectboy Hanover
Philosophizer
Phoenix Of Fluzzy
Pirate Hanover
Power Sweet
Prayforthewicked
Pretty Ricki

Red Right Hand
Rhodena Road
Rifleman

Rockyroad Hanover
Rose Run Woodrow
Routhland

Rowdy Ryder

Sand Sota Breeze
Senor Cool

Serious Miki

Seth Hanover
Shakespeare

Ship Wreck Beach K
Shore Of Himself
Simon Says Hanover
Sir Gene G Hanover

18821
28111
15958
95260
85887
28381
98312
25105
7S742
28305
15941
9S340
85210
1S898
85100
7S611
9S354
15921
8S303
15428
85988
85671
0S839
8S772
0S575
98275
85118
2S533
75619
95238
9S301
8S675
85680
95024

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Philos Hanover

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Ponder

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous

A Rocknroll Dance
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki

Artspeak
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Western Shore
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Red Shadow
Katie Said

Faster Faster
Music Row
Oogle Google
Music City
Economy Terror
Knockout Pout
Special Beauty
Igetagoodfeeling
Shebestingin
Perfect Cents
Mezuzah Hanover
Fashion Fluzzy
Paris Hanover
Sweet Future
Worldly Treasure
Benearthebeach
Preppy Party Girl
Mc Taylor

Thirty X
Romantic Moment
Real Reflection
Rose Ruthless
Miss Chinno
Sand Windsor
Cpa

Serious Filly
Subtle Charm
Get A Clue
Chinatown K
South Pacific
Social Scene

So Brave Hanover
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Chiodo, Stacy L

Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Weaver Bruscemi Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Looney-King, Joann
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Legacy Racing Of De Inc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Fiddler's Creek Stables Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chulig, Karl M

Chapmans Staking Service
Pelletier, Emery C
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
C Jimmy D's Racing Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 1

Six Degrees
Somewhereinamerica
Somewhereinverona
South Beach Star
Southbeach Hanover
Southwind Gendry
Southwind Lafferty
Southwind Ramsay
Stalkingme Hanover
Stellar Yankee
Stonebridge Reef
Straight Talk

Summa Cum Laude
Sweet Angel Boy
Sweet Shuney Moon
Sweet Success
Tapped Teen

Tarkio

Texas Miki

Thanos

The Big Picture

The Legend Hanover
Themysteryisover
Throwing Copper
Tim Mcmiki

Toronto

Twin B Edge
Unwritten Rule
Warrawee Whynot
Water Sports Teen
Whichwaytothebeach
Whole Lotta Lou
Wingo

Winner Is Coming

95293
95236
95268
98323
95276
1S074
85546
75951
85202
25820
95258
0S566
95242
18272
25731
0S474
28477
85296
25438
98222
8S315
95264
85948
85818
15939
1S514
98179
85993
0S331
95216
95247
25799
98335
85942

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki

Betting Line

Betting Line

Artspeak

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Artspeak
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line

Apogee Hanover
America Rocks
Northern Duchess
Higher And Higher
So Perfect
Gambler's Passion
Lil Miss Bourbon
Southwind Rio
She's A Fan
Somethinginawater
Rock N Soul

Well Read
Western Graduate
Aries Angel

Miri

Artchitecture

Missy Tap Tina
Lovely Assistant
Momas Got A Gun
Apple Delight

Full Picture
Thisorthat Hanover
Mystery Game

Act Now
Douknowwhereurgoin
See You At Peelers
Twin B Exquisite
Traditional

Great Memories
Posey Tina
Swinging Beauty
Ideal Love

Tug River Princess
Injeanous Style
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Joanne's Staking Service Winning Line 9S033
Chapmans Staking Service Yankee Brett 1S152
Bluegrass Staking Service Yankee Litigator 25822

Page 1

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018

Betting Line
Sweet Lou
Always B Miki

Shadowmisty
Bootleg Yankee
Luvthebeachlife
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Pari-Mutuel Pacing / FILLY

Joanne's Staking Service A Special Moment 8S320 2018 Captaintreacherous Dream Of Treasure
Joanne's Staking Service Adashious Hanover 85622 2018 Captaintreacherous Arodasi

Joanne's Staking Service Ailey Hanover 85480 2018 Betting Line Anderosa Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Althea 95125 2018 Betting Line Jiminey Three
Chapmans Staking Service Always B Beachy 2S656 2018 Always B Miki Beachesofcheyenne
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Dancing 15947 2018 Always B Miki Parlee Beach
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B First 2S775 2018 Always B Miki Gallie Beach
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Laughin 1S751 2018 Always B Miki Gravity

Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Lovely 15223 2018 Always B Miki It's De Lovely

Paul Corey Stable Always Be Cool 1S946 2018 Always B Miki Cool Treasure
Joanne's Staking Service Always Be Deo 0S657 2018 Always B Miki Lisjune

Winbak Farm Lic Always Be True 0S747 2018 Always B Miki Marietta Hall
Joanne's Staking Service Alwaysabeachday 25471 2018 Always B Miki Queensland Beach
Schadel, Linda J Ap Blaze Of Glory 1S779 2018 Always B Miki Emily Car
Bluegrass Staking Service Atomic Fireball 2S517 2018 Sweet Lou Rock Her World
Bluegrass Staking Service Bardmiry 15452 2018 Sweet Lou Quick Babe
Bluegrass Staking Service Beach Ballsy 0S025 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Drop The Ball
Chiodo, Stacy L Beach Crazy 9S329 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Crosswinds Cupcake
Bluegrass Staking Service Beachblanketlindy 9S235 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Luck Be A Lindy
Winbak Farm Lic Bet On Chrissy 85977 2018 Betting Line Sports Chic
Bluegrass Staking Service Bettors Love 9S134 2018 Betting Line Gabi K

Joanne's Staking Service Bewitched Hanover 85265 2018 Betting Line Blind Ambition
Bluegrass Staking Service Blonde Onthe Beach 9S272 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Double Jeopardy
Bluegrass Staking Service Blue Diamond Eyes 85974 2018 Captaintreacherous Aria Hanover
Emerson, Brian E Bonnie Ben Speakin 85795 2018 Artspeak Bonnie Ben Jamin
Joanne's Staking Service Botox Beauty 9S353 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Heart Major
Chapmans Staking Service Briar 15923 2018 Sweet Lou Whetstone Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Broken 95232 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Robin Cruiser
Chapmans Staking Service Bygone Hanover 75888 2018 Artspeak Brissonte Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Bytheway Hanover 75923 2018 Betting Line Best Chance Hanna
E & K Stables Inc C U Princess 1S090 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Palazzo Princess
Trogdon Publishing Inc Capsaicinn 7S850 2018 Captaintreacherous Armbro Cinnamon

Page 2
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Joanne's Staking Service
Trogdon Publishing Inc
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Mbc Stables Lic

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Benson, Bonnie M
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Klosky, Thomas L Jr
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Snyder, Danielle

Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc

Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Llc
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 2

Captain Bombay
Captainandtelly
Captains Maid
Catamaran Fashion
Catie Faye Hanover
Caviart Audrey
Caviart Lucia
Ceaseless
Champagne Line
Chase Lounge
Classicist

Come Hither
Continualou

Dance Or Romance
Dancethenightaway
Dancin In Lace
Darby Hanover
Dixie Chick
Doubleoffthewall
Dowahdiddydew
Dream Chaser
Easyrunner Hanover
Expresso

Extrilla Hanover
Fancy And Fast
Fast Machine
Fasterthanarumor
Fighting Evil

Filly Speaks

Fire Start Hanover
Five More Minutes
Gabby's Girl

Ginger Tree Liz
Grace Hill

7S774
0S285
75958
25160
4SA49
98255
85888
95283
85704
25089
95085
85906
1S541
28545
18545
0S445
85619
9S349
1S637
0S386
95098
85174
1S109
85595
28297
45865
85769
28178
75865
95262
8S308
9S338
18677
15287

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki

Artspeak
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance

A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki

Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line

Always B Miki

Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Artspeak
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki

Armbro Bombay
Show And Tell
Maid In Shade
Gallie Bythe Beach
Castanet Hall
Darlin's Delight

My Little Beach

1 will

Champagne Tonight
Lounge Act
Mother Of Art
String Bikini
Continual Velocity
Koko Chanel
Mikayla Rose
Dancewiththebest
Darena Hanover
Fashion Majorette
Double Major
Artbitration

Right Stuff

Easy Go Go
Southwind Mocha
Ez Rock

Fancy Desire
Booya Beach
Scandalous Hanover
Evil Fight

Filly's Victory

Fit To Frame
Smokin N Grinin
Moremercy Bluechip
Magic Starlight
Western Silk

6/4/2021
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Midsize Construction Inc.
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Girod, Simon B

Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Miskokomon, R K Joe
Bluegrass Staking Service
Barnchange.Com

Joanne's Staking Service
Mcdonald, Anne
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Murray, Brandon

York, Mitchell L

Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Malone, Brian

Page 2

Grey's Anatomy
Halo N Horns
Hellrunner Hanover
High Minded

Hot To Channel
Ibetyoudid Hanover
Ideal In Miracles

I'll Be Myself
Imonabeach Hanover
In High Cotton

In Lou Of Money
Incaseyoudidntknow
Indra Hanover
Italia Seelster

Its All About Miki
Jane Diamond

Jk Alwaysbalady
Jm Betonsix
Keystone Delight
Kianna

Kiss The Captain
Kissesforstanley
Lacy Louetta

Lady Electra

Lady Newton

Laedi Magdalene
Lazy Day Hanover
Let 'Er Buck

Lindy At The Beach
Line Em Up

Little Deuce Coupe
Livin For A Dream
Lou's Lucky Girl
Luminious Hanover

85412
75802
95054
85765
18521
0S042
1S652
15049
98352
95269
0SA41
1S558
85082
7S600
25767
9S344
25405
8S211
95265
1S019
85299
0S874
25039
85020
18527
15938
7S973
85127
98273
85642
25486
7S703
1S389
98357

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Philos Hanover
Western Ideal

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki

Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line

Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere

Colorful Hanover
Heavenly Sign
Hailey Hanover
Auniqueaquistion
City Delight

I'm Not Gonna Lie
Ideal In Vegas
Spirit To Spare

It Was Fascination
Olivette Hanover
Notreadytobenice
In Deep Thought
Ideal Newton
Icthelight Hanover
Passing Fancy
Court Stenographer
Jk She'Salady

Six Of Hearts
Keystone Dawn
Yankee Celebration
One Last Kiss
Cool Ashlee

Cams Macharena
Lady Mach

I'm Sassy

Ideal Shillelagh
Lazan Hanover
Wild West Show
Lindy's Nightmare
Zellweger Bluechip
Tonights A Cruise
Life'Sliltreasure
Windsun Montecarlo
Luxuriant Hanover
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Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Gazzerro, John J
Bluegrass Staking Service
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Provost, William W
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Sickle, Susan A

Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 2

Lyons Softassilk
Mackie Hanover
Marcydarcy Hanover
Marsala Hanover
Mikala

Miki The Clown
Milieu Hanover
Miss Tango
Monkey

Morrockin K
Mountain Peaks
Nashville Elgenna
Natchez Belle

No Tippin Pippin
Notorious Pink
Ocean's Apart
Odds On Abba
Odds On Aretha
Odds On Badd Bunny
Odds On Carly
Odds On Roxette
Odds On Whitney
Off The Record
Pacingdownadream
Passionate Dancer
Paulas Bet Hanover
Peep N Weep
Phdinfillyosophy
Podium Girl
Premier Bettina
Princesa Alta
Queen Z Tam
Quick Six

Rable

95299
0S015
85131
85542
25489
0S141
9S053
85387
75658
15933
85368
1S274
85958
85342
85952
95028
1S876
0S845
25366
25659
85176
95233
25206
85797
1S756
75982
95184
85269
95284
85662
0SA42
85602
95290
98321

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Artspeak
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Betting Line

Artspeak

Artspeak

A Rocknroll Dance
Artspeak

Always B Miki

Betting Line

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Western Ideal

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Philos Hanover
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere

Bettor Than Silk
Miss Kitty Hanover
Maeve Hanover
Marinade Hanover
Shes Some Treasure
Giggles The Clown
Mayhem Seelster
Nf Salsa

Angel's Share
Dance Hall Girl

My Gal Mykenna
Anndrovette

Grrby Hanover

A Pippin Hanover
She's A Hot Mess
Planet Ocean

Aunt Caroline
Classic Star

Ooh Shesa Badlands
One For The Beach
Teenage Paige
Panera Hanover
Southwind Silence
American In Paris

| Am Passionate
Paula's Best
Number Please
Dorm Roomie
Cinamony

Premier Indigo
Camille

Abbey Road Hanover
Southwind Vanna
Al's Girl
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Stafford, Andrew
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Altmeyer, Daniel J

Good, Eric K

Chiodo, Stacy L

Britcher, Paul Jr

Bluegrass Staking Service
Tim Tetrick Racing Stable Inc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Sosovicka, Mark
Looney-King, Joann
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service

J & K Offutt Racing Stable
Bluegrass Staking Service
Hoosier Hoofprints
Bluegrass Staking Service
Turner, James A Jr.

Ervin Miller Stable Inc
Bergman, David
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
York, Mitchell L

Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 2

Razleberry Hanover
Realization

Rita Captiva
Rthestarsoutonite
Ruthmae Hanover
Shes So Sweet
Shezafreaklikeme
Significant Other
Skyy

Sniper Hanover

So Irresistible

So Miki Hanover
Southwind Aussi
Southwind Mina
Southwind Xena
Spellcheck Hanover
Star Captain
Staycation Hanover
Stormy Place
Summer Squall
Summering

Sweet Ali Lou
Sweet Baby Kaylee
Sweet Britches
Sweet Doodle
Sweet Ron
Tempura Hanover
The Double Deuce
The Magic Of You
Thebeachiscalling
Theitalianprincess
Three Way Split
Tiamogonedancen
Tonianne

75881
95240
75922
95176
85928
25152
05962
7S723
9S314
8S378
0SA05
1S099
8S374
15867
75952
98177
85735
95219
95094
8S759
95263
0S949
1S734
1S470
18817
25015
85867
8S195
98320
95288
9S309
95248
18519
958225

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Artspeak

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Betting Line

Always B Miki

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
A Rocknroll Dance
Somebeachsomewhere

Razzle My Tazzle
Art Sale

Rita J
Stairwaytothestars
Romnesia Hanover
She's Dangerous
Nf One Rose
Jated Love

Just Add Vodka
Snippet Hanover
Some Fancy Filly
Stolly Up Bluechip
A And Gs Princess
R Marie Hanover
Southwind Solara
Spells Well
Lifetime Star
Stacia Hanover
Place To Rocknroll
Cloris Hanover
Addy Girl

Ali Rush

Fast And Fiesty

Jk Soundofmusic
Willow Gram

Safe From Harm
Temptation Hanover
Limestone Cowgirl
Artstopper

Sakura Hanover
Vino And Formaggio
Take Into Account
Tiamo

Table Talk

6/4/2021
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Tomson, Theodore A
Rankin, Thomas A
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winters Racing Stable
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Yoder, Jeremy L
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service

Page 2

Tough Little Beach
Tsm Princess Teddi
Tweeter Hanover
Twin B Beachdreams
Unn-Tally Bearl8
Uptown Hanover
Viva La Deo
Warrawee Winx
Waterboard
Wicked Ways
Yahtzee

85626
28270
7S979
95298
85455
98317
95246
95296
98327
85081
75856

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Captaintreacherous

A Rocknroll Dance
Western Ideal
Somebeachsomewhere
Artspeak
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Lightning Paige
Tsm Soul Sister
Transference

Zip Code Envy
Tally Bear
Upside Surprise
Rocklamation
Queen Fourteen
Arrivista Hanover
Miss Scarlett

Fox Valley Shaker

6/4/2021
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Pari-Mutuel Trotting / COLT/GELDING

Bluegrass Staking Service A Liar Anda Cheat 7S794 2018 Muscle Massive Penn Peachi Lane
Bluegrass Staking Service Alberts Dream 25442 2018 Father Patrick A List Lindy
Winbak Farm Lic Andy Can 0S324 2018 Andover Hall Candidcamerakosmos
Bluegrass Staking Service Argento 85427 2018 Donato Hanover Angela Hall
Zimmerman, Glen Armani Hanover 7S739 2018 Sebastian K S A Youre Adorable
Bluegrass Staking Service Arnold N Dicky 8S060 2018 Bar Hopping Kalibrated

Ervin Miller Stable Inc Arthur Boy 8S634 2018 Explosive Matter Fox Valley Ying
Wisser, David Bar Party 75934 2018 Bar Hopping Spellyuptothebar
Bluegrass Staking Service Barkeeper 8S674 2018 Bar Hopping Crazed For Lindy
Taft, Randy Believer 75698 2018 Cantab Hall Graceful Touch
Straley, Melvin D Beyond Belief 8S831 2018 Donato Hanover My Inspiration
Bluegrass Staking Service Big Charlie Moran 85999 2018 Cantab Hall Summers Windsong
Callihan, Gregory J Blues Harp 15967 2018 Creatine Blue Diamonds
Wade, David W Bobisoxnbluejeans 2S317 2018 Better Caviar Broadway Socks
Chapmans Staking Service Bravado Fashion 8S961 2018 Bar Hopping Fly Angel Fly
Chapmans Staking Service Broadway Don 85201 2018 Donato Hanover Broadway Schooner
Schadel, Todd M By A Hoff Hanover 8S618 2018 Donato Hanover By A Nose Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Can't Pay My Tab 9S092 2018 Cantab Hall Everything N More
Chapmans Staking Service Cantab The Fox 7S745 2018 Cantab Hall Sly Fox

Bluegrass Staking Service Capital T Storm 0S533 2018 Father Patrick Missys Mission
Bluegrass Staking Service Capstone 25856 2018 Southwind Frank Culmination
Bluegrass Staking Service Captain Corey 7S063 2018 Googoo Gaagaa Luv U All

Bluegrass Staking Service Caruso 25186 2018 Father Patrick Tosca

Dinerman, Robert Catello 9S109 2018 Sebastian K S Shy That Way
Chapmans Staking Service Catnap Hall 8S912 2018 Cantab Hall Georgie Hall
Bluegrass Staking Service Ceffyl Dwr 9S078 2018 Andover Hall Ardwyn Hanover
Chapmans Staking Service Circuit Party 85939 2018 Donato Hanover Forever Home

E & K Stables Inc Clancy's Bar 75987 2018 Bar Hopping Wen-Mar's Memo
Foster, Eric L College Tuition 8S823 2018 Donato Hanover Stirling Charisma
Zimmerman, Glen Comeonover Hanover 7S911 2018 Sebastian K S Carmita

Hess, Richard A Conrad J 0S275 2018 Creatine Filly At Bigs
Bluegrass Staking Service Creatarma 2S357 2018 Creatine Armatrading

Page 3
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Barrett, Thomas J
Bluegrass Staking Service
Wayne Long Stables
Bluegrass Staking Service
Legacy Racing Of De Inc
York, Mitchell L

Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Acl Stuteri Ab

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Bruce R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Betts, Andrew

Rothfuss Racing Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Callahan, Corey
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Emerson, Brian E
Chapmans Staking Service
Burgess, Blair

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Hoosier Hoofprints

Page 3

Create

Creative Venture
Danny Boy Hanover
Delayed Hanover
Donatello's Creek
Donato Patriot K
Double A's Journey
Ds Mrmeaner
Dukepedia
Dynamite Volo
Endymion

Ethan T Hanover
Ethics

Fashion On A Star
Father Corby
Father Of Ireland
Fifty Ways
Flemsteen

Fly Light
Frankasaurus
Frisky Mcwillie
Funky Biscuit
Gaazilla

General Tso
Ghetto Boy
Ginger Tree Knox
Givem The Goo
Glacier Hanover
Golden Compass
Goodashim

Hall It In

Halls Of Valor
Hesohot Hanover
High Intensity

0S866
25472
85169
25458
85272
7S906
58316
85071
8S507
7S751
85534
8S367
25428
28382
0S069
1S009
85827
85403
25602
0S661
25851
9S159
65493
15871
95194
85206
6S017
1S548
95073
0S312
85220
85247
85544
15258

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Creatine
Creatine

Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover
Googoo Gaagaa
Explosive Matter
Cantab Hall
Explosive Matter
Explosive Matter
Bar Hopping
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Possess The Will
Andover Hall
Googoo Gaagaa
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Googoo Gaagaa
Father Patrick
Sebastian K S
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Creatine

Chez Belle
Northern Grace
Dornello

Don't Wait Up
Fairlee Creek
Baby American
Jersey Blue

Tyg Hanover
Baker Black Jet
Stroke Play

Race Judicata
Emmylou Who
Speak To Me
Allerage Star
Cartier Hall

Lindy Of My Dreams
Fortunes Of Fables
Lost Symbol
Hustle Heart

Sand Lavender-Blu
Fashion Frisky
Labrynth Seelster
Red Rose Kosmos
Won Ton Hanover
Galloway

Up Front Annika
Give Em The Boot
Global Desire
Zette Angel

Gala Dream

Met's Inn
Goddess Of War
Hotentrot Hanover
Little River Dance

6/4/2021



Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Brewer, Herman R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Sarama, Mary Ellen
Bluegrass Staking Service
Wright, Gregory D
Chapmans Staking Service
Troy, Kathe

Rankin, Thomas A

Betts, Andrew

Joanne's Staking Service
York, Mitchell L

Muldoon, Susan M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Hochstetler, Connie J
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Zimmerman, Glen
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Callahan Family Farms Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
O'Brien, Bernard M
Chapmans Staking Service

Page 3

Holy Cocoa
Hurrikane Willie G
Ifnotnowwhen

Im Leaving Today
In Dulce Decorum
In Range
Inaminute Hanover
Incentive
Incorrigible

Jack Fire

Jet Stride

Joe Exotic

Johan Palema
Jujubee

Keeper Of Secrets
King Kenny

L Dees Patrick
Lawless

Lepanto
Leroybrown

Lindy On Stage
Lindys Booze Cruz
Lindys Goin Crazy
Love This Bar
Maddys Leading Man
Make Sure Its Cold
Massive Matter
Maveric Two
Maverick

Max Air

Mb Matters
Midwind Danny
Mister Boinga
Money Moves

25460
7S805
85588
18217
9S011
85486
85535
28582
95188
95178
18737
7S874
85929
1S505
7S718
0S298
15961
25201
9S003
0S425
85676
85540
95170
95186
85322
85261
75901
25380
25283
9S051
85606
8S911
85348
8S813

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Muscle Massive
Southwind Frank
Sebastian K S
Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Creatine

Cantab Hall
Creatine

Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping
Creatine

Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Explosive Matter
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Explosive Matter
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Sebastian K S

Cocoacabana
Housethatruthbuilt
Winbak Paige
Emma J

Sky Hanover

llia

I'm On Cloud Nine
Tanya's Dance
Inspired By Life
Jolie De Vie
Sterling Volo
Missy Lane

Sobti Hanover

La Cantera
Psychotherapist
Kt Dee Dee

L Dees Cashmere
Danica

Woman Of Character
Four Starz DIh
Lindy's Showgirl
Universal Success
Crazy In Lindy
Missing An Angel
Lindy'Sleadinglady
Malibu Breeze
Stick Of Butter
Lady Winona
Designed To Be
Singita
Meadowbranch Jill
Danica Hall
Boinga

Cruella De Ville
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Daugherty, William A Jr
Martin, Mary V

Bluegrass Staking Service
Pembroke Farm

Joanne's Staking Service
Gale, Robert C

Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Pembroke Farm

Bluegrass Staking Service
Dinerman, Robert
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc
Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc
Dunn Stable

Joanne's Staking Service
O'Brien, Bernard M
Chapmans Staking Service
Burgess, Blair

Walnut Ridge Farm
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Winbak Farm Lic
Hochstetler, Connie J
Gant, Shantae M

Page 3

Mr Jeff

My Son Ty Hanover
New Legacy
Nicalo Hanover
On A Streak

One After Nine
One Foot In Heaven
Original Fury
Original Smokey
Overboard Hanover
Padre

Parody

Pass Key

Patrick's Way
Pilot Hanover
Pivotal

Plumville Prince
Preacher Man
Redwhite N Goo
Regal Prince
Ripple Of Hope
Ritson

Robbie Pev
Robert's Hanover
Saint K

Sazerac

Scirocco Big John
See Ya By By
Shane Patrick
Simon Got Lucky
Simpatico

South Sea Breeze
Southwind Caeser
Southwind Stanley

85141
85421
25687
8S830
85281
8S537
1S201
28528
0S991
8S870
15460
0S689
85923
1S675
1S236
25340
25569
25038
55445
9S115
25108
85742
85184
9S077
85233
8S314
8S581
78977
0S997
95058
85271
15791
1S061
0S053

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Andover Hall
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Possess The Will
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Googoo Gaagaa
Donato Hanover
Creatine

Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Sebastian K S
Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover

Daylon Mistress
Migisi

Monarchs Sequel
Noon Tea Party
Habit's Best

Oasis Dream
Valotta

Juanitas Fury
Original Hostess
Ocean Love Potion
Pure Barre
Letsjustalkaboutme
Diamond Peak
Julia's Way

Perfect Chance
Flirting Filly

Lady Athens

Choir Robe
Redwhitenbluestone
Regal Woman
Escape Tactics
Sheena's Shadow
Broadway Paige
Rule Of Hall
Mauresmo

Up Front Juansteen
Think Twice

Jet By
Hawaiianphotograph
Mary Got Lucky
Miss Otis Regrets
Sea Gypsy
Caerphilly
Southwind Syrinx

6/4/2021



Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St

Rm 301

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Bluegrass Staking Service
Callahan, Dolly

Stop The Jade Farm Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Gant, Shantae M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Acl Stuteri Ab

Chapmans Staking Service
Mcgettigan, James
Winbak Farm Llc

Tomson, Theodore A
Bluegrass Staking Service
Williams, Casey P
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Zimmerman, Eugene R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Linda J

Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc

Page 3

Speed Away
Speed Goo Roo
Spunkin'Srocketman
Stewart

Sunny Crockett

Sv Royal Flush
Take All Comers
Tart Tongue

The Irishman
Theorem

To Be Frank

Top Me Off

Torn To Pieces As
Train

Tricky Dick
Truffles Too

Tsm Prince Tristan
Turnthecrankfrank
Twenty Three Pints
Type A

Victorius

Vincenti

Whiskey Blu
Whiskey Cocktail
World Bank

28593
45985
85844
0S859
25250
8S375
28174
1S671
85877
15249
25360
85748
85810
85132
1S313
8S557
95124
1S840
85458
0S665
0S599
85054
18523
1S692
85152

Eligible Horse Report

2018 Father Patrick
2018 Googoo Gaagaa
2018 Explosive Matter
2018 Creatine

2018 Father Patrick
2018 Andover Hall
2018 Creatine

2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Cantab Hall
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Bar Hopping
2018 Explosive Matter
2018 Cantab Hall
2018 Winning Mister
2018 Donato Hanover
2018 Andover Hall
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Bar Hopping
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Bar Hopping
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Father Patrick
2018 Bar Hopping

All The Time

Game Speed
Bella's Spunkin
Anklets Aweigh
Moonlight In Miami
Blushing Hanover
Nantab
Mariongotchocolate
Demoiselle Hanover
Formula Bluestone
Kirsi Hanover
Chiptomylou
Belongtogether As
Quintessential K
Pictures Of Millie
Truffles

Tsm Broadwaybeauty
Feel The Pressure
Lady Love Hanover
Up Front Laura
Victory Treasure
Bruschette

Kendall Blue
Cocktail Attire
Broadway Woman
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Pari-Mutuel Trotting / FILLY

Joanne's Staking Service A Donnie Lass 85861 2018 Donato Hanover Maud Blue Chip
Bluegrass Staking Service A Hopeful Prayer 28547 2018 Father Patrick Southwind Hope
Ackerman, Douglas R Aba Daba De Vie 85263 2018 Cantab Hall So You De Vie
Winbak Farm Lic Above The Clouds 7S785 2018 Explosive Matter Miss Michelle H
Bluegrass Staking Service Ad Astra 1S268 2018 Father Patrick Muscle Amour
Bluegrass Staking Service Adirondack 2S379 2018 Father Patrick Mission Brief
Bluegrass Staking Service Alpine 1S861 2018 Creatine Miss Paris
Chapmans Staking Service Anoka Hanover 85628 2018 Donato Hanover Aunt Mel
Bluegrass Staking Service Argyle 25642 2018 Creatine Swan And Only
Winbak Farm Lic Bar Bar 85216 2018 Bar Hopping Bar Ballad
Melander Racing Inc Belair Beauty 0S526 2018 Andover Hall Belle Of The Ball
Bluegrass Staking Service Bella Bellini 8S154 2018 Bar Hopping Bella Dolce
Chapmans Staking Service Bless Your Heart 1S911 2018 Father Patrick We've Got It All
O'Brien, Bernard M Blue Eyed Babe 8S555 2018 Andover Hall Chocolatta De Vie
Watson, Michael C Brutal Cali 8S053 2018 Calchips Brute Winsome Wonder
Bluegrass Staking Service Can Do It All 85683 2018 Cantab Hall Vida De Vie
Chapmans Staking Service Canta Bella 8S554 2018 Cantab Hall Winkys Volo
Bluegrass Staking Service Cantabsleadinglady 85214 2018 Cantab Hall Warrawee Krisp
Knepp, Kevin W Caryl's Favorite 8S925 2018 Donato Hanover Flyer Mel
Bluegrass Staking Service Cassandra Cruisin OSN93 2018 Cantab Hall Mary's Out Cruisin
Amodei, Michael L Century Heaven 85886 2018 Sebastian K S L Dees Scripture
Bluegrass Staking Service Cheesy Hanover 75976 2018 Cantab Hall Chez Lucie

Dunn Stable Crushworthy 7S793 2018 Andover Hall Penn Worthy Lane
Chapmans Staking Service Dazzling Reign 2S594 2018 Father Patrick Broadway Chuckles
Bluegrass Staking Service Dd's Diamond 15102 2018 Father Patrick Deedee's Destiny
Bluegrass Staking Service Diamond Desert 25161 2018 Creatine Drunkard's Dream
Bluegrass Staking Service Diffident 25662 2018 Father Patrick Noble Miss

Wiest, Donald L Divainthereddress 8S352 2018 Andover Hall Fashion Tango
Joanne's Staking Service Donna Soprano 85249 2018 Donato Hanover Windsong Soprano
Chapmans Staking Service Draven Hanover 95107 2018 Cantab Hall Devil's Advocate
Mcavoy, Cozette M Dream Zette 7S759 2018 Andover Hall Bwt Maija
Bluegrass Staking Service Evening Stroll 8S774 2018 Cantab Hall Wind Stroll
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Muldoon, Susan M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Linda J

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Mcmullen Stables Lic
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Kobetitsch, Joseph
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Brocklehurst, Harold
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Mcmullen Stables Lic
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Collins, Dean

Page 4

Explosive Flower
Extra Fancy
Farm's Legacy
Finlandia

Fire Up

Flawless Country
Fortissimo Fashion
Fortitude Fashion
Franklin County
Frankly My Dear
Frilly-Fringes
From Now On
Gimme Shelter
Ginger Tree Dar
Glitter Hanover
Gold Stones

Goo Doo Doll
Gotta Believe
Grandpas Dream
Heartofgold Devie
Hey There Delilah
Hip Hop Gracie

| Hate Love Songs
Iglare Am
Ineffable

Insta Glam

Isobel

K'J Janna

K J Kyra

Kathrina Hanover
Kayla's Playmate
Keystone Barracuda
Kiss An Angel
Kommin On Strong

85750
85620
0s121

85829
7S799
15922
1S368
25042
25563
25009
15989
85978
25548
0S045
85707
85238
65084
95009
95949
0S209
9S055
9S157
1S546
25671
85938
25604
18241
85058
7S835
1SN96
25641
85282
285777
8S541

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Explosive Matter
Bar Hopping
Winning Mister
Bar Hopping
Explosive Matter
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Southwind Frank
Southwind Frank
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Andover Hall
Muscle Massive
Googoo Gaagaa
Donato Hanover
Touchdown Town
Creatine

Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Possess The Will
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Muscle Massive
Donato Hanover
Sebastian K S
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover

Seeuinthespring
Fancy

Mackcredit
Tuonela

Enjoy The Sun
Aleah Hanover
Behindclosedoors
Winbak Blondie
Hiya Lady

Temple Of Athena
Surrey With Fringe
Focus On Me
Skara Brae
Madam Hooch
Gold Fish

Lady Sierra Gold
Jordanna Paige
Mets Life

Mana Mexicana
Nordicdish

Twice Is Right
Chuckys Luckycharm
Lyrical Lady
Noblesse Blue Chip
Jolene Jolene
Hollywood Hill
Viva Las Lindy
Penn Tag

Whistle Hanover
Kandor Hanover
Lima Playtime
Keystone Betty
Falling For Flori
Komma Ka Z
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Roger Hammer's Racing Stables

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
O'Brien, Bernard M
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Graber, Joshua J
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Pembroke Farm
Pembroke Farm
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Dunn Stable

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 4

Lady Chaos
Lexa Hanover
Little Town Girl
Love Muffin

May Karp
Mazzarati
Melania

Miss Cleopatrick
Miss Zelda

Misty Kristy
Moody Blue
Mother Lin

Move Over Some
Mulligan's Miss
My Abigalil
Myreanna

Nancy Bar

Nez Perce

Night Flyer K
Nineteen Crimes
Oracle

Orange Zest
Paint By Numbers
Pembroke Puff
Pembroke Spirit
Piper Hanover
Plaid And Pearls
Power In Flowers
Princessa

Pub Crawl

Pure Poetry
Queens N Bees
Quickest Hanover
R Speed Of Light

95056
85464
25615
7S875
95029
7S963
85562
25024
75685
75989
25096
0S843
85448
85471
85229
95042
85160
0S347
25476
75838
0S553
85792
85589
75612
85641
1S656
0S340
95039
85900
75692
0S649
9S130
0S841
85749

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Cantab Hall
Explosive Matter
Creatine
Andover Hall
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Sebastian K S
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Winning Mister
Muscle Massive
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Andover Hall
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Creatine
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Sebastian K S

Strong Legacy
La Boheme

A Little Laid Back
Pine Yankee
Evermore

Falls For You
Miss Fidget

Miss Steele

Sofia Letsgo

Ms Kristin
Fashion Spooner
Jonlinda
Tawesome More
Ms Mulligan
Pleasing Lady
All That Sparkles
Diva Godiva
Invincible Dream
Soaring Flight
Khifra Hanover
Passionate Glide
Clementine Dream
Powell Blue Chip
Southern Puff
Lindy's Madonna
Personal Style
Domestic Diva
Flower Power
Herroyalhighness
Myth

Chaka Khan

Miz B Winnin
Queen Of Grace
Ruffleshaveridges
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Schadel, Linda J

Kvernmo, Deborah J
Good, Eric K

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Kaufman, Howard J
Schadel, Todd M
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Durham, Susan L
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Melander Racing Inc
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Burgess, Blair

Bluegrass Staking Service
Hochstetler, Connie J
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Rebel Girl
Rhythmofthenight
Secret Edge
Shebass

Sip Of Sunshine
Sister Christina
Sister Senorita

Sk's Dream

Slick Chick
Smashing Beauty
Spirited Chic

Spit And Vinegar
Sunshineintherain
Super G

Sweet Ambitions
Swirlie Hanover
Tart Of My Heart
The Ties That Bind
Thesunrisesagain
Tothetopandover
Two Piece Tanlines
Victoriana
Victoria's Pockets
Vinyasa

Weslynn Vixen
Willamette

Wixx Hanover
Wonmyheart Hanover
You Ato Dream
Yourmamadontdance

95161
85995
1S705
85021
0S963
25454
0S446
85693
08215
25603
28232
0S957
85623
85672
25002
75689
25673
85080
18324
85050
85633
7S857
25078
28220
75962
85087
85179
7S817
95106
85991

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Sebastian K S
Creatine

Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Creatine
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Muscle Massive
Sebastian K S
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Creatine
Creatine
Sebastian K S
Bar Hopping
Donato Hanover
Sebastian K S
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover

Please Beehave
Aphrodite Hall
Getinonthesecret
Photo Magic
Blushed

Anywhere With You
Yankee Senorita
Dough Dough
Lavern Lavec
Smash Hit

Spirit Of Casey
Diana Hall

Cantab Cabela
Parlia Hanover
With Sugar

She's A Blizzard
Stonebridge Brulee
Cameron Chip
Munis Blue Chip
Ts Fast Forward
Tymal Elvira
Malvictorian

Blown In The Wind
Yoga

Wishful Me

Only Lonely
Whispering Wind
Whotookwhat
Dream Child

Party Right Now
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Fair Pacing / COLT/GELDING

Bluegrass Staking Service Addison Hanover 9S334 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Always True
Bluegrass Staking Service Allieverdreamedof 9S156 2018 Betting Line Wishesdocometrue
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Sweet 25610 2018 Always B Miki Sweet As Sugar
Bluegrass Staking Service Beach Chief 9S350 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Chiffon Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Bet Ninteen 85066 2018 Betting Line Ideal Nectarine
Blazer One Racing Llc Bionic 1S850 2018 Always B Miki How 'Bout A Smooch
Schadel, Todd M Blazing Light 0S197 2018 Sweet Lou Light Up

White, Stephen K Boogiewoogiebeavis 8S070 2018 Philos Hanover Ideal Treasure

Two Gals Stable Lic Captain Income 85862 2018 Captaintreacherous Suplemental Income
Wade, Nelson Jr. Current Affair 98271 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Bolt Of Thunder
Robinson, Robert Despicto Lou 15818 2018 Sweet Lou Broken English
Schadel, Todd M Dustup Hanover 85217 2018 Betting Line Dagnabit Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Ferdieonthebeach 9S277 2018 Somebeachsomewhere Gran Gabriel
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Finny 75931 2018 Captaintreacherous Ideal Weather

Gold Star Farm Gold Star Artie 85298 2018 Artspeak Goldstar Rosie
Masci, Ernest G Goldmill 2S733 2018 Always B Miki vy League
Bluegrass Staking Service His Beats Hanover 9S300 2018 Somebeachsomewhere History Repeats
Chapmans Staking Service Itsgettinugly 0S900 2018 Always B Miki Ramona Disomma
Schadel, Linda J Jasper Hanover 9S095 2018 Artspeak Just Sayin Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Louie The Looper 2S711 2018 Sweet Lou Pineapple Hanover
Schiffman, Steve Man Of Steel 0S946 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Shayna Baby
Chapmans Staking Service Miki U So Fine 1S723 2018 Always B Miki Sea Cruise Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Pd The Big Easy 2S305 2018 Sweet Lou Igetagoodfeeling
Bluegrass Staking Service Philosophizer 85210 2018 Philos Hanover Mezuzah Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Power Sweet 7S611 2018 Betting Line Sweet Future
Macinnis, Neil Rhodena Road 15428 2018 Ponder Mc Taylor
Richardson, Barbara L Rip Cord 8S321 2018 Betting Line Pears N Amoretto
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Rowdy Ryder 0S575 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Miss Chinno

York, Mitchell L Seth Hanover 7S619 2018 Artspeak Subtle Charm
Schadel, Todd M Shakealeg Hanover 85231 2018 Betting Line Shaky Cam Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Shore Of Himself 8S675 2018 Western Shore South Pacific

Page 1
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Chiodo, Stacy L

Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Todd M

Tomson, Theodore A
Heinnickel, Teresa |

Neal Racing Stable Llc
Chapmans Staking Service

Page 1

Somewhereinamerica
Sweet Shuney Moon

Terry A Hanover
Tsm Prince Theo
Wealth Whispers
Whatca

Yankee Brett

95236
25731
75657
0S559
85638
25346
158152

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Somebeachsomewhere

Sweet Lou
Artspeak

A Rocknroll Dance
Artspeak

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

America Rocks
Miri

Triplet Hanover
Four Starz Boo
Golden Gladiatrix
Whiskey Dent
Bootleg Yankee
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Fair Pacing / FILLY

Krenitsky, Robert D Jr Adelia Hanover 8S715 2018 Betting Line Always On A Roll
Winbak Farm Lic Always Be True 0S747 2018 Always B Miki Marietta Hall
Johnston, Gary Amelia B Hanover 6S505 2018 Artspeak Aw Shucks Hanover
Conner, Dorothy Ann Artful Storyteller 75843 2018 Artspeak Born Storyteller
Schadel, Todd M Better Bid Hanover 8S724 2018 Artspeak Bettor's Chance
Wiest, David L Catch Phrase 7S810 2018 Artspeak Dream Catcher
Mbc Stables Lic Catie Faye Hanover 4SA49 2018 Artspeak Castanet Hall
Lineweaver, Ronald L Cheyennes Art 75842 2018 Artspeak Cheyenne Adrienne
Schadel, Bruce R Cougars Ideal 8S855 2018 Western Ideal Keystone Cougar
Benson, Bonnie M Dance Or Romance 28545 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Koko Chanel
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Dance Til Sunset 25286 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Sunsetonthebeach
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Dancin Jade 0S254 2018 A Rocknroll Dance R N Artist
Schadel, Linda J Dancing Tina 1S708 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Baubletina
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr Dash One 9S119 2018 Artspeak Bluecollar Hanover
Callihan, Gregory J Geisha Lauxmont 0S449 2018 Art's Card Trick Keokee Silver
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Liz 1S677 2018 Sweet Lou Magic Starlight
Bluegrass Staking Service Grey's Anatomy 85412 2018 Philos Hanover Colorful Hanover
Lineweaver, Ronald L Ideal Body 85891 2018 Western Ideal Beach Body
Girod, Simon B I'll Be Myself 1S049 2018 Always B Miki Spirit To Spare
Scott, Eli C Jr Isle Of Dreams 15824 2018 Ponder Heres My Ticket
Johnston, Gary Keystone Pearl 85183 2018 Betting Line Take My Pulse
York, Mitchell L Lazy Day Hanover 7S973 2018 Betting Line Lazan Hanover
Moses, Charles M Letsgo T 18125 2018 Ponder Tremor Hanover
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Light My Torch 15944 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Aquina Hanover
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Maker Rock 0S855 2018 A Rocknroll Dance Makerbark
Bluegrass Staking Service Marcydarcy Hanover 8S131 2018 Artspeak Maeve Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Miki The Clown 0S141 2018 Always B Miki Giggles The Clown
Brown Equine Hospital Miss You Mom 0S395 2018 Sweet Lou Miss Rose
Gazzerro, John J Monkey 75658 2018 Artspeak Angel's Share
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Mountain Peaks 8S368 2018 Artspeak My Gal Mykenna
Schoeffel, Virginia Pancho Power 7S716 2018 Western Ideal Best Not Tell
Provost, William W Passionate Dancer 1S756 2018 A Rocknroll Dance | Am Passionate

Page 2
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Sickle, Susan A

Stafford, Andrew
Kreutzer, William F

J & K Offutt Racing Stable
Richardson, Barbara L
Kreiser, John

Britcher, Paul Jr

Shaw, Jason

Sosovicka, Mark

J & K Offutt Racing Stable
Bluegrass Staking Service
York, Mitchell L

Bluegrass Staking Service
Brocious Racing Stable Inc
Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Yoder, Jeremy L

Page 2

Phdinfillyosophy
Razleberry Hanover
Red Dawn

Rock N Concert
Sassy Sophia
Seabreeze Hanover
Significant Other
Silent Affair
Southwind Aussi
Spicy Ice

Sweet Baby Kaylee
Tiamogonedancen
Tonianne
Treacherous Girl
Tsm Princes Rebeca
Tsm Princess Lexi
Tsm Princess Teddi
Warrawee Winx

85269
75881
85615
0S491
05282
85889
75723
75829
8S374
0S318
1S734
1S519
98225
8S744
18173
258507
28270
95296

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Philos Hanover
Captaintreacherous
Artspeak

A Rocknroll Dance

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Artspeak

Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous

A Rocknroll Dance

A Rocknroll Dance

A Rocknroll Dance
Somebeachsomewhere

Dorm Roomie
Razzle My Tazzle
Tell The Truth
Western Concert
Bale Lees
Surfside Sexy
Jated Love

Odds On Affair

A And Gs Princess
Ice Sculpture
Fast And Fiesty
Tiamo

Table Talk
Jesse's Lady
Tsm Opal Star T
Tsm Daisy Mae
Tsm Soul Sister
Queen Fourteen
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Fair Trotting / COLT/GELDING

Bluegrass Staking Service A Liar Anda Cheat 7S794 2018 Muscle Massive Penn Peachi Lane
Winbak Farm Lic Andy Can 0S324 2018 Andover Hall Candidcamerakosmos
Wisser, David Bar Party 75934 2018 Bar Hopping Spellyuptothebar
Bluegrass Staking Service Barkeeper 8S674 2018 Bar Hopping Crazed For Lindy
Straley, Melvin D Beyond Belief 8S831 2018 Donato Hanover My Inspiration
Callihan, Gregory J Blues Harp 1S967 2018 Creatine Blue Diamonds
Wade, David W Bobisoxnbluejeans 2S317 2018 Better Caviar Broadway Socks
Schadel, Todd M By A Hoff Hanover 85618 2018 Donato Hanover By A Nose Hanover
Foster, Eric L College Tuition 8S823 2018 Donato Hanover Stirling Charisma
Buter, Todd Dagon Hanover 85903 2018 Cantab Hall Dancing For Money
Sandra Petersen & Donna Weyant Partnership D'Handyman 8S549 2018 Andover Hall Purple Rain

Wayne Long Stables Donatello's Creek 85272 2018 Donato Hanover Fairlee Creek
Gillock, Richard D Donato Patriot K 7S906 2018 Donato Hanover Baby American
Legacy Racing Of De Inc Double A's Journey 5S316 2018 Googoo Gaagaa Jersey Blue

York, Mitchell L Ds Mrmeaner 8S071 2018 Explosive Matter Tyg Hanover
Williams, Rick C Father Magic 2S710 2018 Father Patrick Magic Meds
Schadel, Bruce R Father Of Ireland 1S009 2018 Father Patrick Lindy Of My Dreams
Chapmans Staking Service General Tso 158871 2018 Father Patrick Won Ton Hanover
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Knox 85206 2018 Bar Hopping Up Front Annika
Brewer, Herman R Ifnotnowwhen 85588 2018 Muscle Massive Winbak Paige
Gummerson, Mary B Kaseville 85246 2018 Sebastian K S Mackgun Mamie
Schadel, Linda J Keepthetab Hanover 85868 2018 Bar Hopping Keepsake Hanover
Brocious Racing Stable Inc Killer Instinct 2S130 2018 Southwind Frank Wheely Quick
Betts, Andrew Lawless 25201 2018 Southwind Frank Danica

York, Mitchell L Leroybrown 0S425 2018 Creatine Four Starz DIh
Schoeffel, Virginia Massive Fling 85332 2018 Muscle Massive Keystone Fling
Callahan Family Farms Lic Mb Matters 85606 2018 Explosive Matter Meadowbranch Jill
Daugherty, William A Jr Mr Jeff 85141 2018 Andover Hall Daylon Mistress
Martin, Mary V My Son Ty Hanover 85421 2018 Explosive Matter Migisi

Goans, Edwin L Mystical King 75886 2018 Muscle Massive Miss Imperial
Bluegrass Staking Service One Foot In Heaven 1S201 2018 Father Patrick Valotta

Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc Redwhite N Goo 55445 2018 Googoo Gaagaa Redwhitenbluestone

Page 3
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Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc
Dunn Stable

Chapmans Staking Service

Chapmans Staking Service

Winbak Farm Llc

Gant, Shantae M

Stop The Jade Farm Llc

Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Glessner, Wayne H

Gant, Shantae M

Bluegrass Staking Service

Chapmans Staking Service
Mcgettigan, James

Tomson, Theodore A

Bluegrass Staking Service

Schoeffel, Virginia

Schadel, Todd M

Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc

Page 3

Regal Prince
Ripple Of Hope
Simon Got Lucky
Simpatico

South Sea Breeze
Southwind Stanley
Spunkin'Srocketman
Swing Batter Swing
Teawithme
Theorem

Top Me Off

Train

Tricky Dick

Tsm Prince Tristan
Turnthecrankfrank
Westerbrook
Whiskey Cocktall
World Bank

98115
25108
95058
85271
1S791
0S053
85844
25129
75627
15249
85748
85132
1S313
95124
1S840
85545
15692
85152

Eligible Horse Report

2018 Donato Hanover
2018 Creatine

2018 Bar Hopping
2018 Cantab Hall
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Donato Hanover
2018 Explosive Matter
2018 Creatine

2018 Sebastian K S
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Bar Hopping
2018 Cantab Hall
2018 Winning Mister
2018 Andover Hall
2018 Southwind Frank
2018 Cantab Hall
2018 Father Patrick
2018 Bar Hopping

Regal Woman
Escape Tactics
Mary Got Lucky
Miss Otis Regrets
Sea Gypsy
Southwind Syrinx
Bella's Spunkin

The Yankees Win
Dreamland's Oolong
Formula Bluestone
Chiptomylou
Quintessential K
Pictures Of Millie
Tsm Broadwaybeauty
Feel The Pressure
Mrs Weasley
Cocktail Attire
Broadway Woman
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

3year Old Fair Trotting / FILLY

Winbak Farm Lic Above The Clouds 7S785 2018 Explosive Matter Miss Michelle H
Bluegrass Staking Service Arrrrrrrrrrrrrgh 1S280 2018 Winning Mister First Sonata
Winbak Farm Lic Bar Bar 85216 2018 Bar Hopping Bar Ballad

Syl, King Jr Billy Ray Hanover 85488 2018 Donato Hanover Born To Love
Chapmans Staking Service Bless Your Heart 1S911 2018 Father Patrick We've Got It All
Neal Racing Stable Lic Bombsaway Hanover 85437 2018 Explosive Matter Bone A Fide
Brocious Racing Stable Inc Boursin 2S605 2018 Southwind Frank Anneli Hanover
Wayne Long Stables Brutal Apology 8S603 2018 Calchips Brute Sari Maki Hanover
Watson, Michael C Brutal Cali 8S053 2018 Calchips Brute Winsome Wonder
Amodei, Michael L Century Heaven 85886 2018 Sebastian K S L Dees Scripture
Bluegrass Staking Service Cheesy Hanover 7S976 2018 Cantab Hall Chez Lucie
Stoltzfus, Chester Crown Patent 75837 2018 Sebastian K S Whitesand Samantha
Dunn Stable Crushworthy 7S793 2018 Andover Hall Penn Worthy Lane
Chapmans Staking Service Draven Hanover 95107 2018 Cantab Hall Devil's Advocate
Mcavoy, Cozette M Dream Zette 7S759 2018 Andover Hall Bwt Maija
Bluegrass Staking Service Explosive Flower 8S750 2018 Explosive Matter Seeuinthespring
Bluegrass Staking Service Fawn De Touch 9S950 2018 Touchdown Town Nicole Hall
Schadel, Linda J Fire Up 7S799 2018 Explosive Matter Enjoy The Sun
Johnston, Gary Frankkiss 2S544 2018 Southwind Frank Duolectra
Mcmullen Stables Lic Franklin County 2S563 2018 Southwind Frank Hiya Lady
Bluegrass Staking Service From Now On 8S978 2018 Explosive Matter Focus On Me
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Dar 0S045 2018 Andover Hall Madam Hooch
Kobetitsch, Joseph Grandpas Dream 95949 2018 Touchdown Town Mana Mexicana
Brocklehurst, Harold | Hate Love Songs 1S546 2018 Possess The Will Lyrical Lady
Bluegrass Staking Service Ineffable 85938 2018 Cantab Hall Jolene Jolene
Martin, Jodi M Just You Watch Me 85636 2018 Andover Hall Winning Double
Bluegrass Staking Service K J Janna 8S058 2018 Muscle Massive Penn Tag
Bluegrass Staking Service K J Kyra 75835 2018 Donato Hanover Whistle Hanover
Fairman, Jason D Katjusha Hanover 8S706 2018 Explosive Matter K T Bird
Bluegrass Staking Service Keystone Barracuda 85282 2018 Cantab Hall Keystone Betty
Bluegrass Staking Service Lexa Hanover 85464 2018 Explosive Matter La Boheme
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Little Town Girl 25615 2018 Creatine A Little Laid Back
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Wayne Long Stables
Winbak Farm Lic

Graber, Joshua J

Dunn Stable

Bluegrass Staking Service
Brocious Racing Stable Inc
Schadel, Linda J
Kvernmo, Deborah J
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Todd M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Tomson, Theodore A
Brown, Ashley C

Page 4

Margaretaville
Misty Kristy

Nez Perce

Pure Poetry

R Speed Of Light
Rt Catalina
Secret Edge
Shebass

Sk's Dream
Sunshineintherain
Tothetopandover
Tsm Princess Dar
Who Made Who

7S890
75989
0S347
0S649
85749
15747
1S705
85021
85693
85623
85050
7s704
28315

Eligible Horse Report

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Bar Hopping
Andover Hall
Southwind Frank
Creatine
Sebastian K S
Creatine

Father Patrick
Sebastian K S
Donato Hanover
Muscle Massive
Andover Hall
Andover Hall
Creatine

Cream Pie

Ms Kristin
Invincible Dream
Chaka Khan
Ruffleshaveridges
Rt Uss Chilton
Getinonthesecret
Photo Magic
Dough Dough
Cantab Cabela
Ts Fast Forward
Sonia

Sheema Star
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